Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Number: 1; Last 5

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

NUWAY ORGANIC NATURALS INDIA LIMITED; Date of Commendcg%?r}égfs(t:rﬁig:nZnSJr?wAB_gerl%’.Oléizslt of Creditors as on: 30-06-2024; Name of IP: Sandeep Kumar Chitkara; Process

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

286650623

286650623

6.06

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

4341132447

4292617032

90.74

48515415

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

211258202

46584796

0.98

164638061

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

Total

10

A

476885327

5315926599

13

104672490.00

4730524941

221

100.00

10

372212837

585366313

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/22112
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-07-02 18:35:59-2e842642a5e8e641ba7526cb5d64e809.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-07-02 18:58:23-8ffae50948c441272d1c9db9361af007.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-07-02 18:35:59-f3840d5fa4875ccaeee0a8124ec7eaf8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-07-02 18:58:23-2d4f302df6eb96c21742fca54dbc6c9e.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

