Name of the Corporate Debtor: NUWAY ORGANIC NATURALS INDIA LIMITED: Date of Commencement of CIRP: 25-04-2024; List of Creditors as on: 30-06-2024; Name of IP: Sandeep Kumar Chitkara; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13084

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	286650623	1	286650623	6.06	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	5	4341132447	4	4292617032	90.74	0	1	48515415	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	7	211258202	6	46584796	0.98	0	1	164638061	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	10	476885327	2	104672490.00	2.21	0	8	372212837	Annexure 9
	Total		5315926599	13	4730524941	100.00	0	10	585366313	